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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 24th round, Match #164

Friday, 30.04.2016, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 17°C. Spectators: 700

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

0 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen
5 Matviienko Mykola
4 Kacharaba Taras
3 Sahutkin Danylo
2 Sahaidak Vasyl
6 Shyshka Mykhailo
8 Korobenko Andrii
10 Zubkov Oleksandr
7 Arabidze Giorgi
11 Ivanov Artem
9 Boriachuk Andrii

Substitutes
12 Kudryk Oleh
13 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
14 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
15 Zinkevych Oleksii
16 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
17 Arendaruk Denys
18 Buhai Vladyslav

52 Bushchan Georgii
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo
3 Ochihava Zurab
5 Makarenko Yevgenii
6 Kazakov Maksym
7 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
8 Miakushko Serhii
11 Yaremchuk Roman
17 Nesterenko Andrii
18 Korzun Mikita
21 Besedin Artem

Substitutes
12 Makhankov Volodymyr
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
9 Knysh Danylo
10 Shchebetun Oleksii
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Shaparenko Mykola

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Dudchyk Anatolii
4th Official:
Dorosh Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 24th round, Match #164
Friday, 30.04.2016, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 17°C. Spectators: 700

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 0 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
8' 11 Yaremchuk Roman

34' 5 Makarenko Yevgenii

11 Ivanov Artem 48'

52' 6 Kazakov Maksym

7 Arabidze Giorgi
17 Arendaruk Denys 60'

67' 7 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

72' 11 Yaremchuk Roman
15 Tsyhankov Viktor

74' 8 Miakushko Serhii
8 Korobenko Andrii

16 Pikhalonok Oleksandr 75'

77' 21 Besedin Artem

2 Sahaidak Vasyl
14 Kyriukhantsev Ihor 80'

84' 8 Miakushko Serhii
9 Knysh Danylo

86' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

87' 6 Kazakov Maksym
16 Shaparenko Mykola
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